REGULATED WATER SYSTEMS

Company

Abenaki Water Company-Belmont

Abenaki Water Company-Bow

Abenaki Water Company-Rosebrook

Aquarion Water Company

Bow Lake Estates
Forest Edge
Fryeburg Water

Hampstead Area Water

Lakes Region Water

Mill Brook Village Water System
Pennichuck Water Works

Pennichuck East Utility

Pittsfield Aqueduct

Tioga River

West Swanzey Water Co.
Wildwood Water

1 .
New Hampshire customers only

No. of
Customers

158
95
410

9,418

41
43
68
3,578

1,690

38
28,076

7,473

637
60
84
49

Area Served
Limited area of Belmont
Limited area of Bow

Limited areas of Carroll, Bethlehem and
Crawford's Purchase

Towns of Hampton, North Hampton; limited area
of Rye

Limited area of Strafford
Limited area of Conway
Limited area of Conway

Limited areas of Atkinson, Chester, Danville,
East Kingston, Fremont, Hampstead, Kingston,
Newton, Nottingham, Plaistow, Salem and
Sandown

Limited areas of Campton, Conway, Freedom,
Gilford, Laconia, Moultonborough, Ossipee,
Tamworth, Thornton, and Tuftonboro

Limited area of Thornton

City of Nashua, Town of Amherst, limited areas
of Bedford, Derry, Epping, Hollis, Merrimack,
Milford, Newmarket, Newton, Plaistow, Salem
and Tyngsborough MA

Towns of Litchfield, Pelnam, Windham, limited
areas of Atkinson, Barnstead, Bow, Chester,
Conway, Derry, Exeter, Hooksett, Lee,
Londonderry, Middleton, Plaistow, Raymond,
Sandown, Tilton and Weare

Town of Pittsfield
Limited areas of Belmont and Gilford
Limited area of Swanzey

Limited area of Albany
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