REGULATED WATER SYSTEMS

Company	No. of Customers	Area Served
Abenaki Water Company-Belmont	158	Limited area of Belmont
Abenaki Water Company-Bow	95	Limited area of Bow
Abenaki Water Company-Rosebrook	410	Limited areas of Carroll, Bethlehem and Crawford's Purchase
Aquarion Water Company	9,418	Towns of Hampton, North Hampton; limited area of Rye
Bow Lake Estates	41	Limited area of Strafford
Forest Edge	43	Limited area of Conway
Fryeburg Water	68 ¹	Limited area of Conway
Hampstead Area Water	3,578	Limited areas of Atkinson, Chester, Danville, East Kingston, Fremont, Hampstead, Kingston, Newton, Nottingham, Plaistow, Salem and Sandown
Lakes Region Water	1,690	Limited areas of Campton, Conway, Freedom, Gilford, Laconia, Moultonborough, Ossipee, Tamworth, Thornton, and Tuftonboro
Mill Brook Village Water System	38	Limited area of Thornton
Pennichuck Water Works	28,076	City of Nashua, Town of Amherst, limited areas of Bedford, Derry, Epping, Hollis, Merrimack, Milford, Newmarket, Newton, Plaistow, Salem and Tyngsborough MA
Pennichuck East Utility	7,473	Towns of Litchfield, Pelham, Windham, limited areas of Atkinson, Barnstead, Bow, Chester, Conway, Derry, Exeter, Hooksett, Lee, Londonderry, Middleton, Plaistow, Raymond, Sandown, Tilton and Weare
Pittsfield Aqueduct	637	Town of Pittsfield
Tioga River	60	Limited areas of Belmont and Gilford
West Swanzey Water Co.	84	Limited area of Swanzey
Wildwood Water	49	Limited area of Albany

1

¹ New Hampshire customers only